508196788 10/26/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8243975

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
QINGDAO HISENSE ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	12/18/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HISENSE VISUAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 218, QIANWANGANG ROAD	
Internal Address:	ECONOMIC & TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE	
City:	QINGDAO, SHANDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	266555	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	18490368

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)321-4299

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312.840.3263

Email: USAssignments@crowell.com, lhedl@crowell.com

Correspondent Name: GANG CHEN

Address Line 1: CROWELL & MORING LLP

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 10395

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	515218.5000147	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GANG CHEN	
SIGNATURE:	/Gang Chen/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/26/2023	

Total Attachments: 3

source=516549.5000030 A Executed Change of Name_7#page1.tif
source=516549.5000030 A Executed Change of Name_7#page2.tif
source=516549.5000030 A Executed Change of Name_7#page3.tif

PATENT 508196788 REEL: 065380 FRAME: 0823

VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I, GUO Xiao, of Qingdao, ShanDong, hereby solemnly and sincerely declare that, to the best of my knowledge and belief the attached document is true and complete English translation of the Enterprise Name Change.

(Signature)	900	Xiao	
1 1/2 Transparante	~~~~~~		

(Dated) 7020. 2. 14

PATENT REEL: 065380 FRAME: 0824

Enterprise Name Change

Enterprise Name: HISENSE VISUAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Uniform Social Credit Code: 9137020026462882XW

Registration Number: 370200018055625

Number of change	3	Items for change	Nanxe
Contents before change	QINGDAO HISENSE ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.		
Contents after change	HISENSE VISUAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
Approval date	December 18, 2019		

^{*}the above information is for reference only, copy after seal is invalid

PATENT REEL: 065380 FRAME: 0825

企业变更情况

企业各称。海信视像科技股份有限公司 统一社会信用代码。9137020026462882XW

注册号: 370200018055625

变更次:	3 交页	[事项(编码):
变更前内容:	青岛海信电器股份有限	
变更后内容:	海信视像科技股份有限	
核准日期:	2019-12-18	

*以上资料仅供参考。滋草后复造

PATENT

REEL: 065380 FRAME: 0826

RECORDED: 10/26/2023